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							About Us
			Easy Care Integrated Solutions India Pvt Ltd (Easy Care), a name of trust in Pest Management Industry. Started in the year 2005 as Uttranchal Pest Control , today we are known as a growing name in the pest management industry as Easy Care.

Associated Members

Associate member of IPCA, Bayer & Diversey
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        Corporate
New Delhi
Noida
Gurgaon
Rudrapur
Dehradun
Kolkata
Mumbai


    

    
				
					T-302, Hans Plaza Building, 1400/1

					Wazir Nagar, Kotla Mubarakpur

					New Delhi - 110 003

					+91 11-4155-4299, +91 880-097-2444 & +91 971-720-4029

					

					delhi@easycare.org.in

				

    

    
			
				E-24, 3rd Floor, Sector-3

				Gautam Buddha Nagar

				Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India

				+91 880-097-0445

				

				noida@easycare.org.in
				
			

	

    
			
				28B, Sector-17A

				Sakurali, Near Bata Chowk

				Gurugram (Haryana) India

				+91 124-420-7886, +91 959-900-5564

				

				gurgaon@easycare.org.in
				
			

	

    
			
				P-162, Near BOB, Avas Vikas

				District- Udham Singh Nagar, Rudrapur

				Uttarakhand – 263153

				+91 594-424-7589, +91 789-510-1313

				

				bmrudrapur@easycare.org.in
			

	

     
			
				E-24, 3rd Floor, Sector-3

				Gautam Buddha Nagar

				Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India

				+91 729-009-4869

				

				operations@easycare.org.in
			
 
	

	
			
				G-103, Adityadoon Apartment

				Engineer Enclave, GMS Road

				Dehradun – 248006 (Uttarakhand - India)

				+91 789-510-1314,+91 789-579-7103

				

				dehradun@easycare.org.in
				
			

	

	
			
				168/25/1, Beliaghata Main Road

				Kolkata (West Bengal) 700 085 - India

				+91 858-489-3823, +91 858-489-3822

				

				bmkolkata@easycare.org.in
				
			

	

	
			
				102, Suprab Cooperative Housing Society Ltd

				Near Uthalsar Mandir, Uthalsar Naka

				Thane (W)-400601 (Maharashtra) – India

				+91 22-2172-0024, +91 983-311-4465

				

				mumbai@easycare.org.in
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